
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

28.09.2021 - Praha

Jun.I  Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

STL Junioři 1 LAT

Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu

Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Karel Bank Ostrava
B) Eva Bartuňková Praha
D) Marek Dědík Praha
F) Rostislav Filgas Kamenice
G) Marcel Gebert Praha
I) Filip Karásek Ostrava
J) Václav Kosmák Břeclav
K) Jaroslav Kučera Vratimov
L) Dobromil Nováček Strančice
M) Luboš Novotný Vysoká nad Labem
N) Petr Odstrčil Brno

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Patrik PAŘÍZEK / Julie PTÁČKOVÁ TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

2. Tomáš FRKAL / Linda LOSOSOVÁ STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

3. Kaiem HOSSAIN - SELSDON / Viktorie VÁGNEROVÁ TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

4. David KAZDA / Darina HUŤKOVÁ STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

5. Mykhaylo POVIDAYCHYK / Stella SÝKOROVÁ STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

6. David BÁBEL / Viktorie BÁBELOVÁ TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
18
-

2nd rnd
12
-

Final
6
-
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Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  28/Sep/2021
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Juniors I
 
 Latin

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

14 Patrik PAŘÍZEK / Julie PTÁČKOVÁ 1
TK FORTUNA ZLÍN z.s.

4 Tomáš FRKAL / Linda LOSOSOVÁ 2
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

7 Kaiem HOSSAIN - SELSDON / Viktorie VÁGNEROVÁ 3
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

10 David KAZDA / Darina HUŤKOVÁ 4
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

16 Mykhaylo POVIDAYCHYK / Stella SÝKOROVÁ 5
STARLET BRNO TK OREL TELNICE

2 David BÁBEL / Viktorie BÁBELOVÁ 6
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s.

11 Adam LIPOWSKI / Aneta MISIARZOVÁ 7
TK TREND OSTRAVA

3 Daniel BUREŠ / Anežka MATLASOVÁ 8 - 9
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

17 Michal RYCKA / Tereza LIŠANÍKOVÁ 8 - 9
DANCE STUDIO LIKE s.r.o.

13 Nikolas NĚMEC / Veronika MACKOVÁ 10
Dvectis - DSP Kometa Brno

19 Petr VEVERKA / Simona ČERVEKOVÁ 11
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

1 Vojtěch ANELT / Andrea MAZYLKINOVÁ 12
TK SPARTA PRAHA

15 Michal PETR / Karolína ZÁŇOVÁ 13
iDance Studio, z.s.

18 Adam ŠEDOVIČ / Sára VYKRUTOVÁ 14
Taneční klub Antonio

9 Michal CHARVÁT / Lucie CHARVÁTOVÁ 15
Taneční klub StarStep z.s.,Třebíč

12 Filip MAZÁČ / Barbora DALEKOREJOVÁ 16
TK SPARTA PRAHA

6 Hynek HORÁK / Adéla MENŠÍKOVÁ 17 - 18
Dvectis - DSP Kometa Brno

8 Ondřej HRAZÁNEK / Jasmina JELÍNKOVÁ 17 - 18
TK MAESTRO
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  18
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

A) Karel Bank
B) Eva Bartuňková
D) Marek Dědík
F) Rostislav Filgas
G) Marcel Gebert
I) Filip Karásek
J) Václav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Kučera
L) Dobromil Nováček
M) Luboš Novotný
N) Petr Odstrčil
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Results of the 1st round 36 49 37 52 12 54 12 23 55 45 19 39 55 26 51

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Eva Bartuňková
D) Marek Dědík
F) Rostislav Filgas
G) Marcel Gebert
I) Filip Karásek
J) Václav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Kučera
L) Dobromil Nováček
M) Luboš Novotný
N) Petr Odstrčil
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Results of the 2nd round 1 40 13 44 47 45 22 12 55 35

Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 27 10 16 20 5 27

No.

Place of 
till 

1

12

2

6

3

8
9

4

2

6

17
18

7

3

8

17
18

9

15

10

4

11

7

12

16

13

10

14

1

15

13

16

5
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
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Grade:
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  28/Sep/2021
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Juniors I
 
 Latin

Page: 2/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  18
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

17 18 19

A) Karel Bank
B) Eva Bartuňková
D) Marek Dědík
F) Rostislav Filgas
G) Marcel Gebert
I) Filip Karásek
J) Václav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Kučera
L) Dobromil Nováček
M) Luboš Novotný
N) Petr Odstrčil
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Results of the 1st round 42 24 29

Qual. for the 2nd round X X

A) Karel Bank
B) Eva Bartuňková
D) Marek Dědík
F) Rostislav Filgas
G) Marcel Gebert
I) Filip Karásek
J) Václav Kosmák
K) Jaroslav Kučera
L) Dobromil Nováček
M) Luboš Novotný
N) Petr Odstrčil
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Qual. for the Final

Results of the Final

No.

Place of 
till 
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  28/Sep/2021
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Juniors I
 
 LatinMajority at:   6

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A B D F G I J K L M N

Samba
2
4
7

10
14
16

5 5 2 4 3 6 6 3 6 6 5
3 2 4 2 4 3 3 6 2 2 2
2 3 3 3 2 2 5 2 4 5 3

4 4 5 5 5 4 2 4 5 3 4
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 6 6 6 6 5 4 5 3 4 6

5,0 5,00 1 3 4 7 -
2,0 2,00 5 8(19) - - -
3,0 3,00 4 8(20) - - -

4,0 4,00 1 2 7 - -
1,0 1,011 - - - - -
6,0 6,00 0 1 3 5 11

Cha Cha
2

4
7

10
14

16

5 6 2 2 3 6 6 3 5 6 4

4 2 3 4 4 3 2 6 2 2 2
2 3 4 3 2 2 5 2 4 5 3
3 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 6 3 6
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 5

6,0 11,00 2 4 5 7 -

2,0 4,00 5 7(16) - - -
3,0 6,00 4 7(17) - - -
4,0 8,00 0 3 5 8(32) -
1,0 2,011 - - - - -

5,0 11,00 0 1 4 8(35) -

Rumba
2
4
7

10

14
16

5 6 3 5 4 4 6 3 6 6 5
3 2 5 2 3 3 2 6 2 2 2
2 4 2 4 2 2 5 2 3 5 3
4 3 6 3 6 6 3 4 5 3 6

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 4

6,0 17,00 0 2 4 7 -
2,0 6,00 6 - - - -
3,0 9,00 5 7 - - -
4,0 12,00 0 4 6 - -

1,0 3,011 - - - - -
5,0 16,00 0 0 5 9 -

Paso Doble
2
4

7
10
14
16

5 6 5 6 3 6 6 3 6 6 4
3 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 2 2 2

2 4 4 2 2 2 5 2 4 5 5
4 2 3 3 6 5 2 4 5 3 3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 6

6,0 23,00 0 2 3 5 11
2,0 8,00 4 8 - - -

4,0 13,00 5 5 8 - -
3,0 15,00 2 6 - - -
1,0 4,011 - - - - -
5,0 21,00 0 1 4 7 -

Jive
2

4
7

10

14
16

5 5 3 3 3 4 6 3 6 6 3

3 2 4 2 4 3 3 5 2 2 2
2 4 2 4 2 2 5 2 4 5 4
4 3 6 5 5 6 2 4 5 3 5

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 3 4 6

4,0 27,00 0 5 6 - -

2,0 10,00 5 8 - - -
3,0 16,00 5 5 9 - -
5,0 20,00 1 3 5 9 -

1,0 5,011 - - - - -
6,0 27,00 0 1 3 5 11
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  28/Sep/2021
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Juniors I
 
 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu
  Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 27.0
4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0
7 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 16.0

10 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 20.0
14 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  5.0
16 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 27.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

2

4
7

10

14
16

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

2
4

7
10
14

16
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